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Hmozoeblit npomoko copeeHo8aHUIl NO NIIABAHUIO 8 1ACHAX

Ha npusol kayvoa "luanema'

22 masn 2019 2.

25 6016HbBLI CHIUITD

Konranosa Taucus
[MoTeummmuaa Codbs
Kazannesa Cons
Pycuna [dapbs
Pacconenko Kcenns
CrenanoBa Mupocnasa
CraposoiiToBa [lapbst

I'pumakora BapBapa
Briconkas Paga
AcanacpeBa Beponnka
CkpunneBckas Onbra
EpmakoBa Anuca
[lyroBa Mapus
KpotoBa Anactacus
Cuzonen; AneHa
Hocauepa EBanrenuna
Bacunbko ['anuna
O6xoanmoBa AHacTacus

Moiyanosa Exarepuna
JIuxanosa Codust
darraxosa 31aTa
BorareipeBa Banepust
Burosa Mapus

Cyxoseli Anmca
Kypakynosa Anna
CamoiinoBa Beponunka

MurpodanoBa Munana
Kamyruna Mapust
bapynuna Bnana
ITanepuna Kcenus
MenbpHHKOBa AJeKCaHIpa
KyxTta Anekcanapa
Endumona Anna
Cycnosa Jlugust

Hertkauesa Muiana

Parosuna Anna
Iepenupo Mumens
CkpebHeBa Anekcanipa
Coxkonoa Bapsapa
Masuna Apuna
Bonnapenko Jlonaura
Komaposa [lapes
bencenera Jlepps

PagocreBa Anena
Bapabam Maprapura
Kpacunkas Anacracus
VYkcycosa Haranbs
Koncrantunosa [apes

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

XpomoBa
JlsinmaKrHa
CopokuHa
XpomoBa
XpomoBa
Koryr
Koryr

MuxaiinoBa
MuxaiinoBa
Jsanuakrna
Jsanuakrna
Jsiamakraa
Jsanuakrna
Jsanuakrna
XpomoBa
JsiamakrHa
XpomoBa
XpomoBa
XpomoBa
Co6pomoB
CopokuHa
XpomoBa
XpomoBa

Kazannera
Kazanmenpa
Muxaiinopa
Kounesa
XpomoBa
Kounesa
Muxaiinopa
MuxaitnoBa

I'apees

Kazannena
XpomoBa
Kounesa

CopomoB
Kazannesa
XpomoBa
XpomoBa
Koryt
XpomoBa
CopokwnHa
l'apeeB

Kazanuena
KaazanrieBa
l'apeeB
MuxaiinoBa
Koryt

I 200

00yuenus

0€60UKU

29,66
30,44
32,54
33,89
34,32
39,29
41,91

23,68
25,62
25,74
26,08
27,03
27,05
28,71
29,52
29,66
29,78
30,03
30,55
31,33
37,00
38,53
43,03

20,58
22,75
24,01
24,31
24,52
25,63
26,21
26,23
27,08

27,64
28,73

29,51

29,57
30,3
30,93
31,48
32,69

35,46
36,20
48,79

19,08
20,04
22,04
22,35
23,01
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KoBaneBa Anacracus
Boiiko Anacracus
Mapunymkuna Maprapura
Inyxux Codus
Menbauuenko Banepus
KoznoBa Anacracus
Hazapuyk Ynbsna
TxaBammBuau AHrenuHa

Jleonknna Ceeriana
3axaposa EnuzaBera
MpeicnuBen EBa
JHep6enesa Jlapbs
Pamxabosa Jleiina

25 6onvublil cmub

XopuH EBrenunit
CrmnuH 3axap
Bapeies Cemen
3ansanees [1aBen
byuens lemun
MapssicoB KoHncTantun
Puxynos Huxura

Tpury6osuu Jlenuc
CepebpsakoB ApTéM
MapteiHoB boraan
[TanmumoB Anekceit
Kopomenko Matseit

Xpycos Erop
bespykux Bacunuit

YanObrmer Capernuii
Kucnsik AnTon
[erpymxkos Matseit
[Tak Anexceit
MeuunHckui Apremuit
CoITHUK Anlekcei
CxpuaneBckuii Apxun
MansimoHnok Pycnan
Mapxkos [lenuc
3axapos Cepreit
Barypo Huxomnait
ITonos Makcum
Cronspuyk Unes
[ponsmun Crenan
MexpanueB Mypaz
Ieitkun Kupumn
Ienorkun Cepreit
Ilomonsckuii lanmma
CrenanoB Ctenan
Enncees Unps
Mainoenos MBan
TlNopanckuit Kupwmn
Camut Anekceit
Kypamenko I'me6
TeneitnukoB Aptem

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008

2008

2012
2012
2012

2012

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2013
2012
2012

2013
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

XpomoBa
CopoxkuHa
Kazannesa
Co6pooB
Kaazannera
l'apeeB
Kaazannera
XpomoBa

Co6pomoB
Co6pooB
Co6pooB
Kazannesa

Kazannena

Koryt
CopokuHa
Koryt
CopokuHa
XpomoBa
Co6pomoB
XpomoBa
lapees
XpomoBa
CopokuHa
XpomoBa
CopokuHa
CopokuHa
CopokuHa

XpomoBa
CopokuHa
MuxaiinoBa
Jsanuukrna
I'apees
XpomoBa
Jsanuukrna
XpomoBa
XpomoBa
JlsiamakrHa
Jsanuukrna
Koryr
Jsanuukrna
CopomoB
Jsanuukrna
XpomoBa
XpomoBa
JlsiamaxrHa
I'apees
XpomoBa
XpomoBa
CopomoB
Co6pomoB
l'apeeB
XpomoBa

23,14
25,36
27,38
27,58
29,37
30,15
38,20
40,81

24,14
24,46
29,08
29,55
52,13

MATbUUKU

25,49
27,43
29,65
30,54
30,57
31,32
32,36

34,04
35,06
37,97
40,18
43,12

49,2
56,43

20,65
22,79
24,25
24,43
24,81
25,37
25,53
26,03
26,72
27,37
27,81
29,26
30,36
30,73
31,11

31,2
31,39
31,41
31,45
31,64
31,67
32,58
32,72
35,01
35,37
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Ky3nenos Makcum
PeBkyu Buranuit
Eropos Koncranun
Kapmosckuii 3axap
Cenpgeuxnii Poman

IlaBnenko MarBeit

Kanunun Anexcanup
JIsmxoB Erop
Txauenko Kupun
Kypnocos 3axap
I'onyGeB Bsuecnas
3anka Tumoddeit
Jleontses Ilnaton

[lyrunues Cepreit

CoxonoB AHzpeit
CyxoB Poman
JIntoBko Muxauni
3ankuH Makcum
Jloxxkun I'e6
Bbactpukos Bnanucnas

AHNKOHOB ApTéM

Munnep Matseit
Annmdepos Urops
[onsxos Erop
Uepnsies [1aBen
Jlenikx JImutpuii
leBuyk AmuTtpuid
Uprur Dptune
CarHoB Unbg
JIsi6un Poman
[lyroB Hukomnait
VYcenemnslii Apocnas
Cronspuyk AHTOH
Txauenko Jmutpuii

[TerpoB Koncrantun

BumnaskoB KoHcTanTHH

BakteeB Aptem
Ietsk0 Mapk
Pewernukos fpocnas
Enucees Koncrantun
®denopoB Apremuii
I'puropres Unbs

Opemmy Matseit

I'n.cynps

I'n.cexperapb

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008

JsiamaKrHa
XpomoBa
XpomoBa
XpomoBa

Copoxuna
XpomoBa

XpomoBa
Koryr
Jssanakunaa
Muxaiinosa
l'apees
Jsanuakrna
CopokuHa
Muxaiinos
Co6pomoB
CopokuHa
Jlsiamakraa
Co6pomoB
Muxaiinosa
Co6pomoB
XpomoBa

Kazanmesa
XpomoBa
Co6pomoB

Jsanuukrna
Kazanmena
Januukrna
Jsanuukrna
XpomoBa
Co6pomoB
XpomoBa
Muxaiinosa
Jsanuukrna
JlsiamakrHa

Muxaitnosa

Kaszannesa
Kaszannesa
XpomoBa
Edpemos
Kounesa
CopomoB
Kazanmera

CopomoB

Crapony6rieBa A.E.

Muxaiinosa E.K.

35,55
37,81
38,77
43,40
43,45
49,33

19,76
20,79
25,05
26,17
26,73
27,10
29,02
29,13

30,96

32,18
32,25
32,76
33,49
37,06
32.31

23,21
24,79
26,24
26,87
21,27
27,41
27,52
27,75
27,76
28,20
28,41
28,91
31,35
31,76

21,23
21,88
23,79
23,92
25,23
26,53
27,43
36,40



